The 2nd JSPS Alumni Club in Sweden Activity Seminar FY2019
Orthopedic Musculoskeletal Regeneration

Date and Time: October 28 (Mon), 2019
13:00 — 17:30 Seminar
17:30 — 19:00 Reception

Venue: Erna Mollersalen, Karolinska Institutet Neo,
Campus Flemingsberg, Huddinge
(Blickagangen 16, Huddinge)

This seminar is open to public and entry free.
Registration in advance is required by October 19, 2019.
For your registration, please visit here.

Lectures by:

Dr. Mitsuo Ochi, President of Hiroshima University
Prof. Christer Rolf, Clintec/KI

Prof. Li Fellander-Tsali, Clintec/KI

Prof. Hans Berg, Clintec/KI

Dr. Yan Li, Clintec/KI

Prof. Bjorn Rydevik, University of Gothenburg
Prof. Stefan Lohmander, Lund University

Dr. Ken lseri, Kl

*See reverse side for detailed program.

Organizers:
JSPS Alumni Club in Sweden (SAC)
JSPS Stockholm Office



https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dVlDH4lgBUqyX3Aad5ceSqaTbRlfcAFBsAkU16EJVExUOUhXRlpOODI1R0syUFdHUlAzVDQ4TkVOMC4u

Program

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:25

13:25-13:40
13:40-14:10

14:10-14:25
14:25-14:35

14:35-14:50
14:50-15:05

15:05-15:20
15:20-15:50
15:50-16:05

16:05-16:20
16:20-16:35

16:35-16:50
16:50-17:05

17:05-17:15

17:15-17:30
17:30-19:00

Welcome remarks
- Prof. Maria Eriksdotter, Dean of Kl South
- Dr. Tadaharu Tsumoto, Director of JSPS Stockholm Office

Prof. Li Fellander-Tsai, Clintec/KI
“Trends in orthopedic specialty training in Sweden and Europe”

Discussion

Dr. Mitsuo Ochi, President of Hiroshima University
“Cartilage repair -emerging technology-"

Discussion

Prof. Christer Rolf, Clintec/KI
“MRN, an international network for musculoskeletal research”

Discussion

Prof. Hans Berg, Clintec/KI
“Muscle atrophy and reduced performance in orthopaedic patients”

Discussion
Coffee

Dr. Yan Li, Clintec/KI
“Percutaneous osseointegrated prostheses for amputees”

Discussion

Prof. Bjorn Rydevik, University of Gothenburg
“Back pain: new insights into old problems”

Discussion
Prof. Stefan Lohmander, Lund University
“Getting it right first time (by choosing wisely)”
Dr. Ken Iseri, KI
“Hip fracture trend in Swedish general population and dialysis patients”

Discussion

Reception

(updated on October 10, 2019)



