The 2nd JSPS Alumni Club in Sweden Activity Seminar FY2019

## Orthopedic Musculoskeletal Regeneration

Date and Time: October 28 (Mon), 2019

13:00 – 17:30 Seminar

17:30 – 19:00 Reception

Venue: Erna Möllersalen, Karolinska Institutet Neo, Campus Flemingsberg, Huddinge

(Blickagången 16, Huddinge)

This seminar is open to public and entry free.

Registration in advance is required by **October 19**, 2019.

For your registration, please visit here.

## Lectures by:

Dr. Mitsuo Ochi, President of Hiroshima University

Prof. Christer Rolf, Clintec/KI

Prof. Li Felländer-Tsai, Clintec/KI

Prof. Hans Berg, Clintec/KI

Dr. Yan Li, Clintec/KI

Prof. Björn Rydevik, University of Gothenburg

Prof. Stefan Lohmander, Lund University

Dr. Ken Iseri, KI

\*See reverse side for detailed program.

## Organizers:

JSPS Alumni Club in Sweden (SAC)
JSPS Stockholm Office



## **Program**

13:00-13:15	<ul> <li>- Prof. Maria Eriksdotter, Dean of KI South</li> <li>- Dr. Tadaharu Tsumoto, Director of JSPS Stockholm Office</li> </ul>
13:15-13:25	<b>Prof. Li Felländer-Tsai</b> , Clintec/KI "Trends in orthopedic specialty training in Sweden and Europe"
13:25-13:40	Discussion
13:40-14:10	<b>Dr. Mitsuo Ochi</b> , President of Hiroshima University "Cartilage repair -emerging technology-"
14:10-14:25	Discussion
14:25-14:35	<b>Prof. Christer Rolf</b> , Clintec/KI "MRN, an international network for musculoskeletal research"
14:35-14:50	Discussion
14:50-15:05	<b>Prof. Hans Berg</b> , Clintec/KI "Muscle atrophy and reduced performance in orthopaedic patients"
15:05-15:20	Discussion
15:20-15:50	Coffee
15:50-16:05	<b>Dr. Yan Li</b> , Clintec/KI "Percutaneous osseointegrated prostheses for amputees"
16:05-16:20	Discussion
16:20-16:35	<b>Prof. Björn Rydevik</b> , University of Gothenburg "Back pain: new insights into old problems"
16:35-16:50	Discussion
16:50-17:05	<b>Prof. Stefan Lohmander</b> , Lund University "Getting it right first time (by choosing wisely)"
17:05-17:15	<b>Dr. Ken Iseri</b> , KI "Hip fracture trend in Swedish general population and dialysis patients"
17:15-17:30	Discussion
17:30-19:00	Reception